®
Pneumatics
Climax
Guide Units
1-800-732-8704
Easley, South Carolina
Linear
012 – 12 mm

CGXA
100CGXA
How to Order Base Models
Climax®  Guide Units
– Guide Units
050 M
–
–
–
Series
L –
080 – 80 mm
100 – 100
050 – 50 mm
mm
063 – 63 mm
032 – 32 mm
040 – 40 mm
020 – 20 mm
025 – 25 mm
016 – 16 mm
500 – 500 mm
600 – 600 mm
320 – 320 mm
400 – 400 mm
Ball Bearings
L Series
M Series
H –
Bronze Bushing
H Series
Bronze BushingM –
Anodized Aluminum